Express Mail Label No. ELo	556969463US		Date:	May 30	20	01	
				mer No. 0133.	3	Docket 7	8593ASH <b>S</b>
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92  MODIFIED 2-15-93  Tab settings ₺ ₺ ♥ ▼	RECORDATION PAT			6-14-200	•	TIS DEPAR Pat	IMENT OF COMMENT OF A TRACE
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Joseph Jech Assignor # 2: John A. Leb Assignor # 3: John C. Bra: Assignor # 4: Marek W. K	zas, Jr.	61		1749037			
2. Name and address of receiving p	party(ies):						
Name: Eastman Kodak Compan	y City	: Roch	ester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Assignment		Other:				
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: May 24, 200 Assignor # 2: May 25, 200 Assignor # 3: May 24, 200 Assignor # 4: May 24, 200  4. Application number(s) or patent	01 01 01	Applicat	tion No. To E	e Assigned	119 /	81. Ma	20
If this document is being filed together date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:	with a new application			0	e as the e	xecution 3	18
5. Name and address of party to wh	iom correspondenc	e concern	ning docume	nt should be maile	ed:		
Name: Thomas H. Close	A	ddress:	Eastmar	Kodak Company	y, Paten	t Legal St	aff
City: Rochester		State:	NY	Zip:	146	50-2201	
6. The total number of applications	and patents involv	ed is one	(1) unless sta	ated as follows:			
(		Enclosed		Authorized to be of	harged	to deposi	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company Depos	sit account number	: 05-022	<u>25</u>				
	DC	NOT USE	THIS SPACE			······	
	DC	NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an of the original document.				e and correct and	any att	ached cop	y is a true copy
To the best of my knowledge an				and correct and	any att	ached cop	y is a true copy

PATENT REEL: 011883 FRAME: 0816

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## METHOD FOR PRODUCING OPTICALLY PLANAR SURFACES FOR MICRO-ELECTROMECHANICAL SYSTEM DEVICES

ELECTROMECHANICA	AL SYSTEM DEVICES
which is [check one]  X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Joseph Jech, Jr.	Date 5-24-01
Assignor # 2: John A. Lebens	Date 5-25-01
Assignor # 3: John C. Brazas, Jr.	Date 5-24-01
Assignor #4: Marek W. Kowarz	Date 5/24/01
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any opriority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant	
Signature of Assignor # 1  Joseph Jech, Jr.	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Carol J. Thurshy	
Signature of Assignor # 2  When A Lekens	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Carol J. Murphy	

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011883 FRAME: 0817

## Docket 78593ASHS Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
John C. Brazas, Jr.	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 5.24-01	
Witnessed: Carol J. Thurshy	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
Signature of Assignor # 4  Marek W Kowarz	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 4  Marek W. Kowarz	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mark Thoman	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011883 FRAME: 0818